
Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Nr.  

4 
16 

243 
30 

784 
114 
234 
152 
42 

202 
432 

7 
210 
95 
9 

350 
119 
640 
211 
446 
198 
74 

576 
84 

857 
148 
109 
428 
12 

104 

Namn  

Filip Bengtsson 
Oskar Olsson 
Emil Berggren 
Eddie Hjortmarker 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Tim Blomgren 
Mattias Augustsson 
Emil Löfgren 
Anton Wallstén 
Tobias Sörensson 
Calle Björk 
Niclas Gustavsson 
Emil Löfqvist 
Emil Ytterberg 
Anton Wallin 
Christoffer Silfversten 
Niklas Tomas 
Emil Eriksson 
Rasmus Sjöberg 
Alexander Hultebring 
Jesper Hansson 
Johan Carlsson 
Linus Karlsson 
Erik Källänge 
Billy Görtz 
Tobias Eklund 
Emil Hanebring 
Jonas Wikblom 
Mathias Carlsson 
Rasmus Hesselberg 

Klubb  

Tomelilla MK 
MK Tranan 
Örebro MK 
Kinds MK 
Danmarks Motorklubb 
SMK Vingåker 
Sotenäs MCC 
Göta MS 
Tibro MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Tibro MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
MK Orion 
Bollnäs MK 
Uppsala MK 
Falköpings MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Varbergs MK 
Linköpings MS 
Landskrona MK 
Västerås MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Bollnäs MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Limhamns MK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
AMF Årsunda 
Uppsala MK 
Åbågen MCK 

Bästa Tid  

1:49.452 
1:55.527 
1:55.608 
1:55.680 
1:56.429 
1:57.090 
1:57.105 
1:58.246 
1:58.504 
1:59.013 
2:00.702 
2:01.163 
2:01.723 
2:02.118 
2:02.557 
2:02.583 
2:03.076 
2:04.114 
2:04.463 
2:04.614 
2:04.816 
2:05.930 
2:05.970 
2:06.584 
2:07.160 
2:07.755 
2:08.281 
2:09.476 
2:12.991 
2:13.297 

diff  

6.075 
6.156 
6.228 
6.977 
7.638 
7.653 
8.794 
9.052 
9.561 

11.250 
11.711 
12.271 
12.666 
13.105 
13.131 
13.624 
14.662 
15.011 
15.162 
15.364 
16.478 
16.518 
17.132 
17.708 
18.303 
18.829 
20.024 
23.539 
23.845 

På Varv  

3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
4 

Total Tid  

12:01.555 
10:28.472 
11:54.392 
13:34.393 
12:36.749 
13:45.001 
12:23.108 
13:06.387 
14:47.826 
10:17.012 
12:41.498 
14:23.826 
12:56.293 
11:04.959 
13:20.148 
11:48.382 
13:43.592 
12:58.739 
11:36.839 
11:14.844 
12:48.482 
13:44.638 
13:37.559 
13:22.957 
13:46.961 
13:29.112 
13:34.010 
14:01.725 
12:05.998 
13:42.181 

Klass  

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
Wildcard MX1 
MX1 
Wildcard MX1 
Wildcard MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

Make  

Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 

Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 

IDSvemoTA  

4241 
6083 
10912 
5903 
128631 
5614 
7950 
4625 
19338 
6088 
1119 
18574 
4718 
7742 
6981 
8940 
6199 
18332 
4386 
18088 
8473 
3230 
11938 
19905 
6488 
10638 
8118 
8855 
18900 
9492 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia 
Team JE68 Motorcycles 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 
Team Yamaha Center Västerås 
MC Sport Racing Team 

Absolut MX 
Tibro Mc Service 
Team Lillemans MC 

Biketown 
SPEEDTOOL Racing 
Tibro MC Service 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 
Karlströms Motor 

Motostar Racing 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2018-05-26 12:12:49 

Tävlingsledare: Jonny Larsson (070-932 27 70)  
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman (070-793 18 52)  
Tidtagning: JRSystems  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: JR-Systems 

MXSM - Linköpings MS - Deltävling 3 
MX1 

MX1 - Fri Träning - Grupp A 

Träning Startade  11:57:39 

Linköpings Motorstadion 1,695 Km 

2018-05-26 11:55 


